2017 Rates Table Template v6.0 All fields with an asterisk (*) are required. To validate press Validate button or Ctrl + Shift + I. To finalize, press Finalize button or Ctrl + Shift + F.
If you are a community rating state, select Family Option under Age and fill in all columns.
If you are not community rating state, select 0-20 under Age and provide an Individual Rate for every age band.
If Tobacco is Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User, you must give a rate for Tobacco Use and Non-Tobacco Use.
To add a new sheet, press the Add Sheet button, or Ctrl + Shift + H. All plans must have the same dates on a sheet.

HIOS Issuer ID* 77944
Federal TIN*|66-0219758 Menonita Max MXPO1
Rate Effective Date*| 1/1/2020 Platino
Rate Expiration Date*| 12/31/2020

Plan ID* Rating Area ID* Tobacco* Age* Individual Rate* Individual Tobacco Rate*
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Menonita Max MXP01 Rating Area 1 Tobacco User/Non-Tobacco User 0-20 91.59 91.59
21 144.23 173.08
2 144.23 173.08
23 144.23 173.08
2 144.23 173.08
25 144.81 173.77
2 147.69 177.23
27 151.15 181.38
28 156.78 188.13
29 161.39 193.67
20 163.70 196.44
a1 167.16 200.60
2 170.62 204.75
a3 172.79 207.35
3 175.10 210.12
35 176.25 211.50
6 177.40 212.88
a7 178.56 214.27
38 179.71 215.65
39 182.02 218.42
40 184.33 221.19
" 187.79 225.35
2 191.11 229.33
43 195.72 234.87
m 201.49 241.79
5 208.27 249.92
46 216.35 259.62
47 225.43 270.52
48 235.82 282.98
49 246.06 295.27
50 257.60 309.11
51 268.99 322.79
52 281.54 337.85
53 294.23 353.08
54 307.93 369.52
55 321.63 385.96
56 336.49 403.79
57 351.49 421.79
58 367.50 441.00
59 375.43 450.52
60 391.44 469.73
61 405.29 486.35
62 414.37 497.25
63 425.77 510.92
64 432.69 519.23
432.69 519.23

65 and over


mines
Typewritten Text

mines
Typewritten Text

mines
Typewritten Text




